
Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3,5-t 

Autobus 

(906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

311 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2008/02 - 

2009/12

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.985

313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2011/08 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2011/08 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

315 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2008/02 - 

2009/12

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.986

315 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2008/02 - 

2009/12

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.989

315 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2008/02 - 

2009/12

2148 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

646.990

https://www.dipacommerce.com/dts057n.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/dts057n.html

